	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet		•
·. · ·	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax at (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docume	udit number ent.	
•	(((H22000298906 3)))	۰.	
• • •			
•	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	n this page.	
• • •	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380		
. ``	From: Account Name : TRAMILEX LLC Account Number : I20150000086 Phone : (786)469-9163 Fax Number : (305)848-3716	2022 AUG 3 1	
· · ·	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please	AM 10: 1	D
· . ·	Email Address:	5	. •
••••••	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIG Y&B FAST CLEANING SERVICES INC	N	
	Certificate of Status 0		
•	Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01		
•	Estimated Charge \$35.00		

8/31/2022, 3:51 PM

v

Τo:

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Y&B FAST CLEANING SERVICES INC

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P20000094304

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

YOSMANY BLAT SERA

Name of Contact Person

Y&B FAST CLEANING SERVICES INC

Firm/ Company

415 NW 85TH PL APT 3

Address

MIAMI, FL 33126

City/ State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

YOSMANY BEAT SERA

Name of Contact Person Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

🗐 \$35 Filing Fee

ling Fee ☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

582-3690

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Amendmen Division of The Centre 2415 N. M Tallahassee

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

HZZ 000298906 3

•

2

AH 10: 57

f Page: 4	of 7	2022-08-31 19:57	7:19 GMT	13054022854		From; Enk Gonz
· · ·		· ·	H22000 298	9063		
		•				
		Articl	es of Amendment			
		Article	of Incorporation	. · ·		·
Y&B FAST CLEAN	ING SERVICES I	NC			`. `.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name	of Corporation as co	irrently filed with th	e Florida Dept. of Stat	<u>ic)</u>	
P2000094304		•	-	· .		
		Ocumient Nur	mber of Corporation ((if known)		······································
 Pursuant to the provisities of Incorport 	sions of section 607 pration:	7.1006, Florida Statute	s, this <i>Florida Profu</i>	Corporation adopts the	following amenda	nent(s) to
A. If amending nam	e, enter the new n	uame of the corporati	on:	• • .		
N/A	-				•	
"Inc., or Co., or	the designation "	n the word "corporatio Corp;" "Inc," ar "C " or the abbreviation	o". A professional.	incorporated" or the ab corporation name mus	The _ne breviation "Corp., st contain the woi	rd
B. Enter new princi			N/A			200
		STREET ADDRESS)	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		3 2 "¶
	•		•			
·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	ng address, if appl MAY BE A POST		N/A			
				· · ·	-7157	⊇. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
•				-	1	
· · · ·		• •				·
D. if amending the i	registered agent an	nd/or registered offic	e address in Florida,	<u>, enter the name of the</u>		•
new registered a	ent and/or the ne	w registered office ad YOSMANY BLAT		• ,		
Name of New	· Registered Agent				·	• •
·		415 NW 85TH PL A				
		MIAMI	ida street address)			-
New Register	<u>ed Office Address</u> :		(City)	, Florida_	33120	•
	• • • •		(Calg		(Zip Code)	•
•						
New Registered Age	at's Signature, if c	hanging Registered A	Agent:	•		۰.
Thoreby accept the ap	pointment as regist	ered agent. I am fam	iliar with and accept	the obligations of the po	osition.	•
		0			·	
·						
	·····	Signature of N	ew Registered Ageni,	if changing		
Check If applicable	is/are being filed p	ursuant to s. 607.0120	(11) (c), F.S.	· · ·		
				-	•	
		•				
	•		•	•		
• .						

.

To:

			1122000298906	3	
		· ·	•		
If amending the Offic	ers and/o	Directors, enter the title and	I name of each officer	/director being removed and title, a	name. and
address of each Offic (Attach additional she	er and/or l	Director being added:	· · · .		
Please note the officer.	director th	le by the first letter of the offic	e title:	· .	•
 P - President; V= Vic Executive Officer: CEC 	e Presiden) = Chief F	t; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary Journal Officer - U on officer (v; D= Director; TR= 7 disector holds must the	rustee: C = Chairman or Clerk; CE n one title, list the first letter of each c	0 = Chief
– President, Treasurer, I	Director we	uld be PTD.	•		•
Changes should be not a change. Mike Jones	ed in the fe leaves the a	ollowing manner. Currently Jo cornoration. Sally Smith is non-	hn Doe is listed as the ned the V and S. These	PST and Mike Jones is listed as the 1 should be noted as John Doe, PT as	2. There is
 Mike Jones, F as Rema 	we, and Sa	lly Smith, SV us an Add			
Example: XChange	<u>PT</u>	John Doe			•
X Remove					•
	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones		· ·	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>\$V</u>	Sally Smith	•	• •	
Type of Action	Title	Name		Address	
(Check One)	Р	LEARSSE RUIZ		415 NW 85TH PL APT 3	. •
1) Change	·		· · · ·		- · ,
Add			· ·	MIAMI, FL 33126	<u> </u>
X Remove	• .	•	· .	·	
2) Change	. P	YOSMANY BLAT	SERA	415 NW 85TH PL APT 3	
X Add		· · ·	, ·	MIAMI, FL 33126 (* 😒	
	• 、	· .			
3) Remove		· ·		AUG	
Add .		· · ·	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>	·		· · · ·		1
Remove		· ·	•		
4) Change		<u>.</u>		<u></u>	
Add ·	. ,		•		
Remove		· · · · · · · · ·	. • .	· · · ·	
5) Change	•				•
•		<u></u>	······································	· ·	
Add			• •		· · ·
Remove			· ·		
6) Change	 		. ·	······································	, .
Add		· .	•••	· · ·	•
Remove				<u>``</u>	۰.
		· · ·		· · ·	
· ·	•		•		

To:

	4 Page: 6 of 7	2022-08-31 19:57:19 GMT	UCO 246706 3	,	From: Erik Gonza
•				· · ·	
	E. <u>If amending or adding addition</u> (Attach <i>additional sheets, if neces.</i>	Articles, enter change(s) here:			
		ary). (Be specific)			
	N/A				
				······································	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·		. ·
	······································	· · ·	· · · · · ·		
	——————————————————————————————————————				
					•
	······································		······	······································	· · ·
	· ······	-	·····		
-		·	•	۰.	•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · ·		
			·		
			·• .		
		- · ·		· · ·	
			• •		•
•	· · ·		······		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			`
	•				
-	· · ·			AUS 3 I	
•	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- 1
					: M
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		5	
	• • •			. <u>7</u> 7	•
			11. A	· · · · · ·	ц.
	F. If an amendment provides for a provisions for implementing th	amendment if not contained in the	amendment itself:		
	(if not applicable, indicate N	9) · · · · · · ·	······································		
	NIA	· · ·	· · ·		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			•		•••
		·		•	
·					
			* . 		
	· ·				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				· ·	•
				······	
			· · ·		
	·		•	<u>,</u> ,	•
	•	· · ·			
		· · ·			
	•				•
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		•
	· ·	1422000298	906 3		•

.

. .

..

Page: 7 of 7	2022-08-31 19:57:19 GMT 13054022854 HCC000248406 3	From: Erik Gor	nzalez
The date of each amendment(s) ado date this document was signed.		, if other than the	
08/31/ Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	2022	· ·	
	(no more than 91) days after amendment file date)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Note: If the date inserted in this blue document's effective date on the Depa	k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this rtment of State's records.	date will not be listed as the	•
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)		
The amendment(s) was/were adopt action was not required.	ed by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder ac		
The amendment(s) was/were adopte by the shareholders was/were suffice	ed by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendmen cient for approval.	AUG	
must be separately provided for ea	ved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following states ch voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):		
"The number of votes cast for	the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval		
by	(voting group)	57	
08/31/2022			
Dated		· · ·	•
Signature	tor, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other co		
appointed	fiduciary by that fiduciary). OSMANY BLAT SERA	•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
. Р	(1990) of printed name of person signing)		
	(Title of person signing)	·	
	(The of person signing)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	HZZOODZ98906 3		•

To:

· ·